12. Schwedter Paarschachturnier
-14.09.2003 in Schwedt
Mannschafts-Rangliste: Stand nach der 7.

13.

Rang/Mannschaft

1.
. Belostozkaja / Stern

. Skogvall / Sarbok

. Melamed / Schenke, M.

. Friibing / Siebenhiiner

. Gaerths / Darnstéadt

. Kaube,St. / Pachow

. Piegsa / Schmidt

. GroBmann, S. / Gromann, H.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
. Briak / Sydow
. Kletzin / Galle
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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26

Kunze / Reichmann

Timme / Mundt
Platzek / Schiitze, T.
Barna / Degenbrot
Kolbe / Gottschalk
Rodolph / Alic
Lemke / Papendieck
Jahnke / Zacharias
Johnsen, A. / Johnsen, F.
Neldner / Kinder
DoB / Gurack
Umlauf/ Werner
Imhof / Kupfernagel
Kaube, Sy. / Metzke
Brook / Brook
Mollmann / Putzke

Klarius, B. / Klarius, G.
Schiitze, D. / Schiffner, H.
Kind, A. / Kind, W.
Kassemek, J./Kassemek, D.
Kanthak / Katschengies
Gaier, Ch. / Gaier, A.
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4:10
4:10
1:13

BP
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.0
10.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
1.5
7.5
7.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
55
55
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
1.5

Buch
58.0
59.0
52.0
64.0
49.0
48.0
58.0
41.0
65.0
50.0
61.0
47.0
63.0
43.0
51.0
43.0
42.0
55.0
50.0
54.0
49.0
48.0
36.0
40.0
51.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
41.0
43.0
39.0
37.0



